03.03.89. Furano

course length: 536 m
vertical drop: 173 m
number of gates: 63/60
course setters: J. Drobnic YUG/A. Kahr AUT
started: 49+
finished: 25+

[

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

. Vreni Schneider
. Veronika Sarec

. Tamara McKinney
. Camila Nilsson

. Anita Wachter
. Patricia Chauvet
. Christine von Gruenigen

. Karin Buder
. Monika Maierhofer
. Ingrid Salvenmoser

Karen Percy

Jolanda Kindle

Diann Roffe

Corinne Schmidhauser
Camila Lundbaeck

Ida Ladstaetter

and Brigitte Oertli

18.
19.

Dorota Tlalka-Mogore
Christelle Guignard

SuUl
YUG

USA
SWE

AUT
FRA
Sul

AUT
AUT
AUT

CND

LIE
USA
SuUl
SWE
AUT
SUl

FRA
FRA

Slalom, women

52.22
52.14

52.41
52.46

52.90
52.49
52.38

53.29
53.43
52.87

53.72

53.62
54.82
54.02
53.91
54.29
54.11

53.72

48.95
49.14

49.57
49.70

49.89
50.32
50.47

50.13
50.14
50.91

50.47

51.05
49.98
50.83
51.17
50.81
50.99

51.77

101.17
101.28

101.98
102.16

102.79
102.81
102.83

103.42
103.57
103.78

104.19
104.67
104.80
104.85
105.08
105.10

105.49
105.60

(16)



20. Eva Twardokens USA 105.66
21. Deborah Compagnoni  ITA

22. Chantal Bournissen SUI 54.30 51.66 105.96
DNF(1):

Mateja Svet YUG

Katjusa Pusnik YUG

Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA

Claudia Strobl AUT

Annette Gertsch FRG

Brigitte Gadient SuUl

Pascaline Freiherr FRA

Gaby Zingre SUl

*

Final 40 seconds of an AP 1:35 minutes report, devoted to this race

are available at

https://newsroom.ap.org/editorial-photos-
videos/search?query=alpine%20skiing%20slalom&mediaType=video&st=keyword&vs=
true

under signature S06038910, with 1D: 8903060500



https://newsroom.ap.org/editorial-photos-videos/search?query=alpine%20skiing%20slalom&mediaType=video&st=keyword&vs=true
https://newsroom.ap.org/editorial-photos-videos/search?query=alpine%20skiing%20slalom&mediaType=video&st=keyword&vs=true
https://newsroom.ap.org/editorial-photos-videos/search?query=alpine%20skiing%20slalom&mediaType=video&st=keyword&vs=true

Joze Drobnic YUG

OO WDN

\l

9.
10.
11.
12.
and Dorota Mogore

16.
17.
18.

20.
21.

. Veronika Sarec
. Vreni Schneider
. Ch. von GruenigenSUI

. Tamara McKinneyUSA
. Camila Nilsson

. Patricia Chauvet

. |. Salvenmoser
. Anita Wachter

YUG
SUl

SWE
FRA

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
LIE
CND
FRA

Karin Buder
Mon.Maierhofer
Jolanda Kindle
Karen Percy

Camila LundbaeckSWE
C. Schmidhauser SUI
Brigitte Oertli SUI

Ida Ladstaetter  AUT
Chantal BournissenSUI

1%t run 63

52.14 ( 8)
52.22 ( 7)

52.38
52.41
52.46
52.49

52.87
52.90

53.29
53.43
53.62
53.72
53.72

53.91
54.02
54.11

54.29
54.30

(15)

Alois Kahr AUT

N -

10.

SuUl
YUG

. Vreni Schneider
. Veronika Sarec

. Tamara McKinneyUSA
. Camila Nilsson SWE
. Anita Wachter  AUT
. Diann Roffe USA
. Karin Buder AUT
. Mon. Maierhofer AUT
. Patricia Chauvet FRA
Ch. von Gruenigen SUI

and Karen Percy CND
13. Ida Ladstaetter AUT
14. C. Schmidhauser SUI
15. I. Salvenmoser  AUT
16. Brigitte Oertli SUlI
17. Jolanda Kindle  LIE
18. Camila LundbaeckSWE
19. Birgit Wofram  AUT
20. Chantal BournissenSUI

21

. Dorota Mogore  FRA

2" run 60

48.95
49.14

49.57
49.70
49.89
49.98
50.13
50.14
50.32

50.47

50.81
50.83
50.91
50.99
51.05
51.17

51.40
51.66
51.77

(14)
(15)

(12)
(11)
(8
(24!
(7
(6)
(10)
(13)
(4)

(20)
1)
(9
(18)
(5
(16)

(3



